
Hallenspielplan  Berufliche Schulen  ( 12109 )
Südring 35
37269   Eschwege

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 08.06.2024 12:00

12:55

13:40

14:45

15:40

16:35

MJC-Quali

MJC-Quali

MJC-Quali

MJC-Quali

MJC-Quali

MJC-Quali

Eschweger TSV

TV Hersfeld

mJSG Melsun...uxhagen II

FT Fulda

mJSG Melsun...uxhagen II

Eschweger TSV

mJSG Melsun...uxhagen II

FT Fulda

TV Hersfeld

Eschweger TSV

FT Fulda

TV Hersfeld

18:11

10:16

23:22

15:16

25:17

22:14

Sa. 14.09.2024 18:00 M-OL Eschweger TSV HSG Fuldatal/Wolfsanger 28:35

So. 22.09.2024 13:00 MJE-BZL Eschweger TSV mJSG Melsun...uxhagen II 5:0

Sa. 28.09.2024 15:30

17:30

MJC-BOL
bzü

M-OL

Eschweger TSV

Eschweger TSV

TSV Vellmar

Hünfelder SV

27:15

36:37

So. 29.09.2024 16:30 MJE-BZL Eschweger TSV HSG Dattero...rda/Sontra 5:0

Sa. 12.10.2024 17:30

19:30

M-OL

M-BZL

Eschweger TSV

Eschweger TSV II

HSG Baunatal

HSG Dattero.../Sontra II

20:35

33:22

Sa. 02.11.2024 16:00

18:00

M-BZL

M-OL

Eschweger TSV II

Eschweger TSV

HSG Dattero...III (a.K.)

TSV Ost-Mosheim

36:23

31:24

So. 03.11.2024 13:00 MJE-BZL Eschweger TSV TSV Deute 5:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 17:30

19:30

M-OL

M-BZL

Eschweger TSV

Eschweger TSV II

HSG Hofgeis...rebenstein

TSV Ost-Mosheim II

30:31

24:24

So. 17.11.2024 14:30 MJE-BZL Eschweger TSV VfL Wanfried 5:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 15:30

17:30

MJC-BOL
bzü

M-BZL

Eschweger TSV

Eschweger TSV II

TSG Wilhelmshöhe

HSG Jestädt/Grebendorf

31:10

21:23

Sa. 14.12.2024 16:00 M-OL Eschweger TSV MSG Körle/Guxhagen 28:33

So. 15.12.2024 13:00 MJE-BZL Eschweger TSV TSG Bad Sooden-Allendorf 5:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 01.02.2025 16:00

18:00

MJE-BZL

M-OL

Eschweger TSV

Eschweger TSV

JSG Dreibur...t Felsberg

TV Hersfeld

0:5

32:24

Sa. 15.02.2025 17:30

19:30

M-OL

M-BZL

Eschweger TSV

Eschweger TSV II

HSG Twistetal

TSG Bad Sooden-Allendorf

32:35

33:26

So. 23.02.2025 13:00

15:30

MJE-BZL

MJC-BOL
bzü

Eschweger TSV

Eschweger TSV

mJSG Melsun...e/Guxhagen

TSV Korbach

0:5

30:20

Sa. 08.03.2025 17:30

19:30

M-OL

M-BZL

Eschweger TSV

Eschweger TSV II

TSG Dittershausen

MT Melsungen III

33:37

19:34

So. 16.03.2025 13:00 MJE-BZL Eschweger TSV JSG Ost-Mosheim/Malsfeld 5:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 18:00 M-OL Eschweger TSV HSG Lohfeld...marshausen 38:31

Sa. 05.04.2025 18:00 M-OL Eschweger TSV HSG Großenlüder/Hainzell 29:42



Hallenspielplan  Berufliche Schulen  ( 12109 )
Südring 35
37269   Eschwege

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 26.04.2025 11:30

12:10

12:50

13:30

14:10

14:50

18:00

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

M-OL

Eschweger TSV 1

HSG Fuldata...lfsanger 3

Northeimer HC 4

VfL Wanfried 1

Eschweger TSV 1

Northeimer HC 4

Eschweger TSV

VfL Wanfried 1

Northeimer HC 4

Eschweger TSV 1

HSG Fuldata...lfsanger 3

HSG Fuldata...lfsanger 3

VfL Wanfried 1

VfL Wanfried

9:17

7:25

19:15

36:17

23:10

21:22

32:34

Sa. 10.05.2025 18:00 M-OL Eschweger TSV HSG Wesertal 0:0


